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M.Com. Accountancy & Business Statistics (Previous and Final) Examination, 2012

Day & Date

{Noon

Time

Session)

Subject/Paper

Monday, March 26, 2012

Tuesday. March 27, 2012

Wednesday, March 28, 2012

Friday, March 30, 2012

Tuesday, April 3, 2012

Saturday, April 7, 2012

Monday Apiil 8, 2012

Tuesday, April 10 2012

Thursday April 12, 2012

11.6G0 a.m.

11.00 a.m.

11.00 a.m,

11.00 a.m,

1000 a.m.

11.00 a.m.

E1.00 4, m.

11.00 a.m.

to 2.00 p.m,

to 2.00 p.m.

to 2.00 p.m.

to 2.00 p.m.

to 2,00 p.m.

to 2.00 p.m.

to 2.00 p.m.

to 2.00 p.m.

11.00 a,m. to 2.00 p.m. | ABST (Previous) Comp.

Paper-I—Advanced Business Statistics

ABST Opt.
Paper-X—Computer A pplication in
Accounting

ABST Opt.
Paper-II—Investment Analysis and
Portfolio Management

ABST (Previous) Comp.
Paper-IT—Advance Cost Accounting

| ABST Opt.
‘Paper-III—Economic Statistics in India

i ABST Opt.
E Paper-VI—Cost Analysis and Control

ABST (Previous) Comp.
Paper-III—Taxation
Law and Practice

ABST Opt.
Paper-VIII—System Analysis and Data
Processing

ABST Opt.
Paper-IV—Operational Research and
Quantitative Techniques




Enday, April 13, 2012

Monday, April 16, 2012

Wednesday, April 18, 2012

Saturday, April 21, 2012

Monday, April 23, 2012

Wednesday, April 25, 2012

Friday, April 27 2012

11.00 a.m. 1o 2.00 p.m.

11.00 a.m to 2.00 p.m.

11.00 a.m. to 2.00 p.m.

11.00 a.m. to 2.00 p.m.

11.00 a.m. to 2.00 p.m.

11.00 a.m. to 2.00 p.m.

11.00 a.m. to 2.00 p.m,

ABST Opt.
Paper-1X—Project Planning and
Appraisal

ABST (Final) Comp.
Paper-VI—Managerial Economics and
Management

ABST (Final) Comp.
Paper-1V—Management
Accounting and Financial Management

ABST (Finaly Comp.
Paper-V—A ccounting
Theory and Practice

ABST Opt.
Paper-V—Government Accounting

ABST Opt.
Paper-'—Cost and Management Audit

ABST Opt.
Paper-VII—Tax Planning

MNotes : 1. BNo guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.

2. Complaint against question Paper(s) if any, should be submitted to the University
through the Centre Superintendent concerned within a week from the date of Exami-
nation for the paper concerned, after which no complaint will be entertained.

JAIPUR
February 15, 2012

Controller of Examinations



